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A. Write the tag to:

1.
2.
3.
4.

B. Tick (v') the correct option.
1.

Move an object or text on the Web page.
Insert an image on the Web page.
Create a hyperlink.

Divide a browser window into many sections.

Which attribute specifies the alternate text to be displayed in the web browser, if
the provided image is not found?

a. SRC ) b. ALT )
c.  ALTERNATE () d. None of these ()

Which of the following attributes of the <FRAMESET> tag is used to divide the
window into vertical frames?

a. SRC ) b. ROWS )
c. COLS () d. FRAMES ()

To create a hyperlink to an email, which of the following options is used with the
email address of the recipient.

a. MAILTO () b. MAIL )
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c. Bothaandb () d. None of these ()

C. Match the following:

1.

2
3.
4

BEHAVIOUR a. <A>

ALT b. <MARQUEE>
HREF c. <FRAMESET>
COLS d. <IMG>
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